
Marca Licencia Nombre Nacionalidad Fecha de Nacimiento Club Fecha marca inscripción Lugar marca inscripción
12.38 BU863 DESTINY MILLER MILLER ESPAÑA 6/5/2005 Image FDR 19/5/2024 Pamplona
12.42 SS327 EIDER PEIREN GOBANTES ESPAÑA 20/5/2005 Real Sociedad 1/6/2024 Vitoria
13.57 GA836 LAURA RAPOSO FOMPEDRIÑA ESPAÑA 28/5/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 20/4/2024 Lugo
13.68 M16523 RAQUEL FERNANDEZ ROY ESPAÑA 29/8/2008 Ajalkala 9/6/2024 Madrid-AL

S11352 ROSA ALVAREZ DEBASA ESPAÑA 17/6/2005 Atletismo Camargo
S361 ÁNGELA ALGORRI RUIZ ESPAÑA 9/3/2008 Atletismo Camargo

25.15 GA802 PAULA CONDE CARRELO ESPAÑA 27/3/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 7/7/2024 Málaga-CIU
25.84 BU352 PAULA PEÑA FERNANDEZ ESPAÑA 18/4/2007 Image FDR 18/2/2024 Burgos
25.89 SS315 JONE ELCUAZ VILLANUEVA ESPAÑA 8/5/2006 Real Sociedad 11/7/2024 San Sebastián-AUX
26.00 BU87 LUCIA MAÑANES GOMEZ ESPAÑA 6/12/2008 Image FDR 27/4/2024 Burgos
26.46 S244 ANA MAGALLANES GARCÍA-VALTUILLE ESPAÑA 26/12/2006 Atletismo Camargo 21/4/2024 Santander
29.96 M16883 SOFIA LOPEZ BARBERO ESPAÑA 15/1/2007 Ajalkala 28/1/2024 Madrid (i)
32.03 M26739 EVA XIAOSEN CANCHO PEREZ ESPAÑA 8/9/2005 Ajalkala 25/2/2024 Madrid (i)
56.81 M29633 MARIA VARGAS ALVIRA ESPAÑA 24/4/2006 Ajalkala 15/6/2024 Madrid-VLL
57.58 SS462 LUCIA PARADA LARREA ESPAÑA 21/5/2007 Real Sociedad 22/6/2024 Ordizia
1:01.16 GA649 NOA FERNANDEZ LÓPEZ ESPAÑA 5/11/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 9/6/2024 Vigo
1:01.45 BU220 CRISTINA ZAMARRIEGO DALMAU ESPAÑA 13/7/2007 Image FDR 11/5/2024 Burgos
1:02.83 BU87 LUCIA MAÑANES GOMEZ ESPAÑA 6/12/2008 Image FDR 11/5/2024 Burgos

S36 TANIA LOPEZ SAMANIEGO ESPAÑA 28/5/2006 Atletismo Camargo
2:17.85 SS237 KATIA DE LA FUENTE ZURUTUZA ESPAÑA 14/5/2006 Real Sociedad 24/2/2024 San Sebastián (i)
2:21.96 BU77 CLARA GONZALEZ FONTANEDA ESPAÑA 17/7/2006 Image FDR 5/5/2024 Burgos
2:22.88 M18703 MARIA LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESPAÑA 10/11/2005 Ajalkala 19/5/2024 Talavera de la Reina
2:25.20 GA23436 CARLA DIAZ PARDO ESPAÑA 31/8/2005 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 17/5/2024 Vigo
2:46.11 S304 JUDITH LOMBARDO PEREZ ESPAÑA 6/10/2007 Atletismo Camargo 21/4/2024 Santander
4:52.84 GA8642 ESTELA DIAZ DIAZ ESPAÑA 6/11/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 27/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
4:53.72 SS547 NAIARA ROJAS ARAUJO ESPAÑA 22/1/2008 Real Sociedad 15/6/2024 Durango
4:54.65 BU849 ANA CAÑIBANO LIQUETE ESPAÑA 18/6/2007 Image FDR 19/6/2024 Burgos
5:07.22 M16521 ALEXIA GARCIA GUILLEN ESPAÑA 24/5/2008 Ajalkala 3/3/2024 Madrid (i)
5:20.64 S6701 ALEJANDRA ZURRO VILLAFRUELA ESPAÑA 9/9/2008 Atletismo Camargo 15/6/2024 Castro Urdiales
8:28.69 BU819 NOA OLALLA DEL RIO ESPAÑA 24/7/2008 Image FDR 18/5/2024 Valladolid-ESG

SS478 UXUE POLO AMENABAR ESPAÑA 6/5/2007 Real Sociedad
M14175 Itziar Doñoro Cabello ESPAÑA 2/5/2006 Ajalkala
S550 SOFIA SANZ BARROSO ESPAÑA 16/9/2008 Atletismo Camargo

Real Sociedad
10:46.60 GA539 HELENA CELADA VILLARMEA ESPAÑA 4/1/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 24/2/2024 Ourense (i)
11:44.02 M29790 ROMAISA KASSMI HOURI ESPAÑA 15/1/2006 Ajalkala 19/5/2024 Talavera de la Reina
11:36.64 BU561 MAR DE LLANOS ORTEGA ESPAÑA 22/10/2007 Image FDR 5/5/2024 Burgos
12:12.90 SS479 ANNE CAMPANILLAS RIPALDA ESPAÑA 12/12/2008 Real Sociedad 4/1/2024 San Sebastián (i)

S457 CLAUDIA CUESTA REVUELTA ESPAÑA 16/5/2006 Atletismo Camargo
14.35 SS244 HAIZEA LANDA CELORRIO ESPAÑA 27/11/2006 Real Sociedad 28/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
15.52 BU4374 PAULA PEÑA ARCOS ESPAÑA 29/1/2006 Image FDR 19/5/2024 Pamplona
17.72 S28 VEGA VALENCIA PEREZ ESPAÑA 21/9/2006 Atletismo Camargo 20/4/2024 Santander

GA969 ANTIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 6/4/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
M2945 CELIA MARTOS BARBERO ESPAÑA 31/8/2006 Ajalkala

59.65 SS271 ITSASO MADARIAGA HUEGUN ESPAÑA 24/1/2007 Real Sociedad 28/6/2024 La Nucía
1:02.19 BU93 SOFIA PEÑA ARCOS ESPAÑA 18/4/2008 Image FDR 7/7/2024 Málaga-CIU
1:17.95 S11352 ROSA ALVAREZ DEBASA ESPAÑA 17/6/2005 Atletismo Camargo 18/5/2024 Vitoria
1:25.99 AG2027225 SAFYA MOUMNI RICO ESPAÑA 6/9/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 12/5/2024 Lugo

M26736 ANDREA RAMIREZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 18/3/2006 Ajalkala
1.60 SS257 AÑES RUIZ OSTOLAZA ESPAÑA 25/10/2007 Real Sociedad 18/5/2024 Vitoria
1.58 BU4370 LUCIA BASTIDA PUENTE ESPAÑA 5/1/2007 Image FDR 12/5/2024 Palencia
1.45 GA1565 NOA MARTINEZ CARBALLADA ESPAÑA 11/9/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 3/2/2024 Lugo (i)
1.45 S4951 ANDREA OCEJO TOCA ESPAÑA 9/3/2007 Atletismo Camargo 1/6/2024 Santander
1.21 M29791 LUCIA PICO RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 26/11/2006 Ajalkala 20/6/2024 Pozuelo de Alarcón
3.42 M14337 LAURA PAEZ VILCHES ESPAÑA 6/10/2008 Ajalkala 3/2/2024 Madrid (i)
3.00 BU4372 XIMENA HERAS NEBREDA ESPAÑA 2/7/2007 Image FDR 22/6/2024 Pontevedra
2.91 SS474 ELSA DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ ESPAÑA 14/9/2008 Real Sociedad 18/5/2024 Vitoria
2.55 S261 VALERIA HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 1/7/2008 Atletismo Camargo 25/7/2024 Santander
2.25 GA970 MARIA RUBINOS RUBINOS ESPAÑA 8/11/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 12/5/2024 Lugo
5.70 GA23521 ANTIA PERNAS RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 15/5/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 27/1/2024 Ourense (i)
5.56 BI111 NAIA GARETXANA URKIDI ESPAÑA 22/2/2005 Real Sociedad 10/3/2024 Salamanca (i)
5.10 S151 HANA FERNANDEZ MARCO ESPAÑA 29/1/2006 Atletismo Camargo 10/2/2024 Santander (i)
4.32 BU4369 ALMUDENA BASTIDA PUENTE ESPAÑA 5/1/2007 Image FDR 7/1/2024 Burgos (i)

M14178 MARIA GARCIA WNEK ESPAÑA 24/3/2008 Ajalkala
11.78 SS392 UDANE CORCUERA MORALES ESPAÑA 8/7/2007 Real Sociedad 2/6/2024 Vitoria
11.73 S262 CAROLINA HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 1/7/2008 Atletismo Camargo 22/6/2024 Pontevedra
10.61 GA972 ALICIA RODRIGUEZ DIÉGUEZ ESPAÑA 28/3/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 11/2/2024 Ourense (i)
10.14 SA257 ISABEL VICTORIA SÁNCHEZ MORÁN ESPAÑA 5/4/2006 Image FDR 18/2/2024 Burgos (i)
9.59 M20561 VEGA DOMENECH FRADES ESPAÑA 22/11/2006 Ajalkala 13/10/2024 Madrid-VLL
11.70 BU7 ARIADNA ANDRES GARCIA ESPAÑA 29/2/2008 Image FDR 27/4/2024 Burgos
10.53 S220 LUNA GARCIA GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 25/3/2007 Atletismo Camargo 21/4/2024 Santander
10.53 S260 LUCIA COBO DIAZ ESPAÑA 9/2/2008 Atletismo Camargo 17/7/2024 Los Corrales de Buelna
9.61 SS559 IRAIA URRESTARATZU GONZALEZ ESPAÑA 21/4/2006 Real Sociedad 2/6/2024 Vitoria
5.71 M25558 NOA MACHADO DE MINGO ESPAÑA 28/4/2008 Ajalkala 13/10/2024 Madrid-VLL

GA8633 ALBA ANLLO VÁZQUEZ ESPAÑA 31/8/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
32.39 BU119 BELEN GONZALO VELEZ ESPAÑA 12/2/2008 Image FDR 8/6/2024 León-ULE
28.86 SS470 AIORA AISA AZPILLAGA ESPAÑA 18/3/2008 Real Sociedad 16/6/2024 Durango
28.85 M32230 YAIZA BAENA ORELLANA ESPAÑA 22/2/2007 Ajalkala 16/3/2024 Guadalajara
23.33 S370 ROSA POSADA FERNÁNDEZ ESPAÑA 16/6/2007 Atletismo Camargo 13/1/2024 Santander
20.89 AG13024 SOFÍA GARRIDO BURGO ESPAÑA 14/11/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 1/6/2024 Lugo

S11349 ANA GOMEZ DIEZ ESPAÑA 9/2/2005 Atletismo Camargo
38.21 SS560 DESIREE VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ ESPAÑA 22/1/2006 Real Sociedad 1/6/2024 Vitoria
33.16 S220 LUNA GARCIA GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 25/3/2007 Atletismo Camargo 10/7/2024 Castro Urdiales
30.20 M14176 SARAY CABALLERO ZAFRA ESPAÑA 7/4/2008 Ajalkala 6/4/2024 Leganés
29.72 BU58 JULIA BASURTO PASCUAL ESPAÑA 9/11/2007 Image FDR 6/4/2024 León-ULE
19.66 AG2027874 MAR CANCIO ÁLVAREZ ESPAÑA 20/5/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 12/5/2024 Lugo
42.33 GA1417 DAYANIS ROSIRIS ESCORCIA MARRUGO COLOMBIA 5/5/2005 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 9/6/2024 Lugo
34.52 BU97 ESTELA PINEDA SOMAVILLA ESPAÑA 23/4/2008 Image FDR 6/4/2024 León-ULE
32.62 SS454 KIMA NUÑEZ ATXOTEGI ESPAÑA 28/7/2008 Real Sociedad 20/4/2024 San Sebastián-AUX
20.82 S370 ROSA POSADA FERNÁNDEZ ESPAÑA 16/6/2007 Atletismo Camargo 6/4/2024 Santander
19.39 M30524 MARÍA BERNALTE GARCIA ESPAÑA 27/8/2008 Ajalkala 13/10/2024 Madrid-VLL

S11349 ANA GOMEZ DIEZ ESPAÑA 9/2/2005 Atletismo Camargo
27:33.64 GA8630 NOA ABELLEIRA HERNANDEZ ESPAÑA 23/2/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 27/4/2024 Pereiro de Aguiar
28:08.02 SS473 GARAZI CORCHETE ERAUSQUIN ESPAÑA 5/7/2008 Real Sociedad 1/6/2024 Vitoria
30:36.60 BU4300 PAULA VAQUERIZO ROMAN ESPAÑA 18/10/2005 Image FDR 22/6/2024 León-ULE

S359 PAULA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 2/7/2008 Atletismo Camargo
Ajalkala
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M26739 EVA XIAOSEN CANCHO PEREZ ESPAÑA 8/9/2005 Ajalkala
M32109 SARA SANCHEZ-AGUILERA DIAZ ESPAÑA 24/12/2008 Ajalkala
M26736 ANDREA RAMIREZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 18/3/2006 Ajalkala
M29634 ANGELA VITON ALONSO ESPAÑA 26/12/2006 Ajalkala
M16883 SOFIA LOPEZ BARBERO ESPAÑA 15/1/2007 Ajalkala
S151 HANA FERNANDEZ MARCO ESPAÑA 29/1/2006 Atletismo Camargo
S11352 ROSA ALVAREZ DEBASA ESPAÑA 17/6/2005 Atletismo Camargo
S359 PAULA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 2/7/2008 Atletismo Camargo
S361 ÁNGELA ALGORRI RUIZ ESPAÑA 9/3/2008 Atletismo Camargo
BU93 SOFIA PEÑA ARCOS ESPAÑA 18/4/2008 Image FDR
BU87 LUCIA MAÑANES GOMEZ ESPAÑA 6/12/2008 Image FDR
BU863 DESTINY MILLER MILLER ESPAÑA 6/5/2005 Image FDR
BU188 ENARA MARTINEZ DE GOÑI RUIZ ESPAÑA 15/11/2008 Image FDR
GA23521 ANTIA PERNAS RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 15/5/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA836 LAURA RAPOSO FOMPEDRIÑA ESPAÑA 28/5/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA969 ANTIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 6/4/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA802 PAULA CONDE CARRELO ESPAÑA 27/3/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
SS454 KIMA NUÑEZ ATXOTEGI ESPAÑA 28/7/2008 Real Sociedad
SS271 ITSASO MADARIAGA HUEGUN ESPAÑA 24/1/2007 Real Sociedad
SS244 HAIZEA LANDA CELORRIO ESPAÑA 27/11/2006 Real Sociedad
SS455 ALBA ROGADO GONZALEZ ESPAÑA 24/5/2006 Real Sociedad
M29633 MARIA VARGAS ALVIRA ESPAÑA 24/4/2006 Ajalkala
M14178 MARIA GARCIA WNEK ESPAÑA 24/3/2008 Ajalkala
M26736 ANDREA RAMIREZ LOPEZ ESPAÑA 18/3/2006 Ajalkala
M18703 MARIA LOPEZ JIMENEZ ESPAÑA 10/11/2005 Ajalkala
S304 JUDITH LOMBARDO PEREZ ESPAÑA 6/10/2007 Atletismo Camargo
S4951 ANDREA OCEJO TOCA ESPAÑA 9/3/2007 Atletismo Camargo
S244 ANA MAGALLANES GARCÍA-VALTUILLE ESPAÑA 26/12/2006 Atletismo Camargo
S36 TANIA LOPEZ SAMANIEGO ESPAÑA 28/5/2006 Atletismo Camargo
BU220 CRISTINA ZAMARRIEGO DALMAU ESPAÑA 13/7/2007 Image FDR
BU352 PAULA PEÑA FERNANDEZ ESPAÑA 18/4/2007 Image FDR
BU4374 PAULA PEÑA ARCOS ESPAÑA 29/1/2006 Image FDR
BU77 CLARA GONZALEZ FONTANEDA ESPAÑA 17/7/2006 Image FDR
GA658 ILSE PRADO CAMBA ESPAÑA 30/12/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA8642 ESTELA DIAZ DIAZ ESPAÑA 6/11/2006 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA970 MARIA RUBINOS RUBINOS ESPAÑA 8/11/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG2027507 SARA GUDE LÓPEZ ESPAÑA 9/10/2008 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
SS327 EIDER PEIREN GOBANTES ESPAÑA 20/5/2005 Real Sociedad
SS237 KATIA DE LA FUENTE ZURUTUZA ESPAÑA 14/5/2006 Real Sociedad
SS393 ANARI MADARIAGA HUEGUN ESPAÑA 23/9/2008 Real Sociedad
SS315 JONE ELCUAZ VILLANUEVA ESPAÑA 8/5/2006 Real Sociedad
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